COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/8
MB-0236-1
September 2011
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-JZ Series
Fine-wire Coaxial Connector

MB-0236-1
3/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-JZ 50 S - VF 08 - R3000
Receptacle
Individual Product (SJ111186)
Reel Product (SJ111187)
Series
No. of Contacts: 50pos.
Socket Side Vertical Type
Modification Code 08: General
Embossed Reel: 3000 pcs.
MB-0236-1
4/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0236-1
5/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-JZ 50 C - R6000
Plug
Individual Product (SJ111188)
Reel Product (SJ111189)
Series
No. of Contacts: 50pos. Plug Side
Embossed Reel: 6000 pcs.
MB-0236-1
6/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0236-1
7/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2011, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Shell (SJ111190)
FI-JZ 50 C SH1 - 12000
Series
No. of Contacts: 50pos.
Plug Side Shell